Team of the Week (TOTW)

Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Revolution
KGG 2023
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
WTOTW Philly Sun
Plano Tiburon
PTBNL
RBI's all day
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Ronsby Swansons

TOTW Vatican City Popes

Best
Worst

Bop
8.8
10.2
5.6
12.4
5.0
10.6
5.0
4.6
11.0
10.4
9.6
4.6
10.4
12.8
2.8
5.2

2.8
12.8

Average rank

Pitch Overall

8.4
13.8
8.6
4.6
8.0
5.8
7.2
10.6
13.6
6.4
8.8
9.8
6.2
8.2
7.6
2.8

2.8
13.8

8.6
12.0
7.1
8.5
6.5
8.2
6.1
7.6
12.3
8.4
9.2
7.2
8.3
10.5
5.2
4.0

4.0
12.3
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Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Revolution
KGG 2023
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Sun
Plano Tiburon
PTBNL
RBI's all day
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Run

Weekly Ranking in each cat

Hr

12
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1
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10
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10
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13
15
5
4
13
12
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Week
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Revolution
KGG 2023
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Sun
Plano Tiburon
PTBNL
RBI's all day
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Run

28
23
28
21
38
15
31
34
20
23
25
29
25
19
34
31

Hr

Raw data for the week

10
11

10

Rbi

24
25
29
17
24
25
33
32
22
21
29
31
22
23
33
28

Obp
0.329
0.314
0.306
0.274
0.351
0.306
0.330
0.349
0.308
0.318
0.305
0.366
0.285
0.311
0.385
0.323

NSb
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32
46
45
46
52
60
50
37
30
37
29
52
41
53
54
64

Era
3.32
6.38
3.58
2.85
4.43
2.92
3.91
3.93
5.12
1.56
2.03
5.44
2.29
3.60
3.30
2.14

Whip
1.11
1.66
1.01
1.14
1.31
0.95
1.18
1.28
1.36
1.10
0.94
1.49
0.82
1.38
1.14
1.06
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